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FOEE Resultado Final - Ap6s Recursos
Cargo: Professor / Educacéo Especial
Lotacdo: 16 Regido
Insc |Nome Nascimento | NPO | NES [ NIN |NCE | NPE [ NPT | NF | Class
1010 (EDILENE MENDONCA 11/11/1973 | 0.50 | 0.40 | 0.10 | 8.00 | 9.00 | 0.20 | 9.20 1
3209 [ANELYN PINHEIRO 16/02/1988 | 0.80 | 0.30|0.40 | 7.60 | 9.10| 0.00 | 9.10 2
1888 | MARIA DE FATIMA DA ROSA 21/05/1975 | 0.50 [ 0.30 | 0.00 | 8.00 | 8.80 | 0.00 | 8.80 3
1256 | SIMONI DO NASCIMENTO DA COSTA 27/02/1986 | 0.40 | 0.10|0.10 | 8.00 | 8.60| 0.20 | 8.80 4
2308 | MICHELLE SIMARA VARGAS 01/03/1983 | 0.60 [ 0.10 | 0.20 | 7.60 | 8.50 | 0.20 | 8.70 5
537 |ALFREDO JOSE GAZANIGA 02/05/1983 | 0.30 [ 0.40 { 0.00 | 7.60 | 8.30 | 0.00 | 8.30 6
808 [RAQUEL HOFFMANN 17/04/1975 [ 0.40|0.20 | 0.10 | 7.20 | 7.90 | 0.20 | 8.10 7
2035 [ CLOTILDE MARIA CRUZ 03/08/1976 | 0.50 [ 0.20 [ 0.10 | 7.20 | 8.00 | 0.00 | 8.00 8
517 |[TATIANA COSTA MASERA 01/03/1993 | 0.50 ( 0.10 [ 0.20 | 7.20 | 8.00 | 0.00 | 8.00 9
2298 | FERNANDA TEIXEIRA 07/02/1983 | 0.50 0.20 (0.30|6.80 | 7.80 | 0.20|8.00| 10
2890 |LAIS SCHAEFER 31/01/1991 | 0.60 (0.20 (0.30|6.80| 7.90 [ 0.00 | 7.90| 11
1261 | ALEXANDRA GEANINY TASSO ISIDORO 17/11/1975 | 0.50 | 0.40 { 0.00 | 6.80 | 7.70| 0.20| 7.90 ( 12
1863 | RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA ORLOF 12/08/1982 | 0.20 | 0.30 (0.10 | 7.20 | 7.80| 0.00 | 7.80 [ 13
2292 | VALDENEZA APARICIO FERNANDES 06/03/1982 [ 0.50|0.10|0.20 (6.80|7.60(0.20 (7.80| 14
2031 | GABRIELA PEREIRA 02/12/1986 | 0.20|0.40|0.20 [ 6.80|7.60(0.00 ( 7.60| 15
1198 [ DAIANE CRISTINA HODECKER PINHEIRO 24/12/1986 | 0.20|0.20|0.20 | 6.80|7.40|0.20|7.60| 16
1827 [JULIANY MAZERA FRAGA 11/05/1991 | 0.600.30|0.10 | 6.40|7.40|0.20|7.60| 17
3104 | ANA PAULA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 10/06/1976 | 0.40|0.30|0.00 (6.80|7.50|0.00 | 7.50| 18
1419 [ ANA LUCIA DE AMORIM 15/06/1969 | 0.30 | 0.10)|0.10 (6.80| 7.30| 0.20 [ 7.50 | 19
2297 | BRUNA DE CASTRO 08/03/1988 | 0.40(0.30(0.10 |(6.40(7.20(0.20|7.40| 20
3195 [ MICHELE CRISTINE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA KOHLER 21/02/1981 | 0.60 [ 0.20 [ 0.10 | 6.40 [ 7.30 [ 0.00 | 7.30 | 21
1713 | TATIANA ORSI VICENTE 18/06/1979 | 0.50|0.30|0.10(6.40|7.30|0.00|7.30| 22
1186 | MARLI TERESINHA BENVENUTTI BUSS 19/01/1952 | 0.60 | 0.30 | 0.10 ( 6.00 | 7.00| 0.20 | 7.20 | 23
1396 | VALDETE DE CARVALHO ANDRADE 10/03/1967 | 0.40|0.30|0.00(6.40|7.10|0.00|7.10| 24
2344 [ JULIANA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 18/07/1980 | 0.400.20|0.10 |6.40|7.10|0.00 | 7.10| 25
169 |IZABEL SCARPA 20/11/1960 [ 0.30/0.20|0.20 |6.40|7.10|0.00|7.10| 26
2448 [ ANA MARIA PONCIANO DA SILVA 09/11/1981 | 0.50 ( 0.30 [ 0.20 | 6.00 | 7.00 [ 0.00 | 7.00 | 27
1353 [IZENEIDE PALOSCHI 23/10/1981 [ 0.500.30|0.00 | 6.00|6.80|0.20 | 7.00| 28
789 |CLEIDE AP VINOTTI 01/12/1977 | 0.40 | 0.20 [ 0.40 | 6.00 | 7.00 [ 0.00 | 7.00 | 29
2625 [ VANISIA COGNACO BARAUNA 19/04/1972 [ 0.40|0.30|0.10 | 6.00 | 6.80| 0.00 | 6.80| 30
1603 | RENATA NASCIMENTO SILVEIRA 09/03/1981 | 0.20 | 0.20 | 0.20 [ 6.00 | 6.60 | 0.20 (6.80 | 31
2455 [ ROSIANI TEREZINHA DA COSTA 06/09/1982 | 0.40|0.30|0.00 [6.00|6.70(0.00 (6.70| 32
1736 | SALVELINA GONCALVES NASCIMENTO VARGAS 05/06/1963 | 0.50 | 0.40 | 0.20 [ 5.60 | 6.70 | 0.00  6.70 | 33
1412 |LETICIA DE SOUZA MARCHI 27/12/1979 | 0.400.20 [ 0.20 | 5.60 | 6.40 | 0.20 | 6.60 | 34
1255 | MARIA DOS PASSOS CARDOSO 29/03/1952 | 0.40|0.30|0.00 [ 5.60|6.30 | 0.20 (6.50 | 35
3094 | NADIR APARECIDA WILBERT 13/07/1969 | 0.30|0.00 | 0.20 | 6.00 | 6.50 | 0.00 | 6.50 | 36
2924 [ CAROLINE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 27/12/1980 | 0.60 [ 0.30 [ 0.00 | 5.60 | 6.50 [ 0.00 | 6.50 | 37
2911 | ANA CARLA BARCELOS 24/10/1986 | 0.40 | 0.30|0.20 | 5.60| 6.50| 0.00 | 6.50 | 38
696 |DIANA MARIA PEREIRA 15/07/1967 | 0.50 | 0.20 | 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.40| 0.00 | 6.40 | 39
1667 | LIZANDRA MARCOLA ZUCATELLI 20/02/1980 | 0.30|0.30|0.10 (5.60|6.30| 0.00 | 6.30| 40
3215 [ TICIANE SCHAEFER BOLSONI 25/04/1978 | 0.50 [ 0.20 [ 0.20 | 5.20 [ 6.10 [ 0.20 | 6.30 | 41
2005 | JAQUELINI TRAINOTTI 25/10/1977 | 0.30|0.10| 0.00 | 5.60| 6.00| 0.20 | 6.20 | 42
520 [PAULYANI VISSOCI 28/03/1987 | 0.20 ( 0.20 [ 0.10 | 5.60 | 6.10 [ 0.00 | 6.10 | 43
2599 [KARINA DE BRITO CORREIA FLORIANI 31/10/1973 | 0.50 [ 0.20 [ 0.20 | 5.20 | 6.10 [ 0.00 | 6.10 | 44
1362 | CELIA MARIA MIRANDA 03/06/1952 | 0.40 ( 0.10 [ 0.10 | 5.20 | 5.80 [ 0.20 | 6.00 | 45
234 | CACIA PEDROTTI 26/07/1969 | 0.10]0.30|0.00 | 5.60|6.00| 0.00 | 6.00| 46
3026 | ANA MARA SCHMIDT 01/12/1983 | 0.40 ( 0.20 [ 0.00 | 5.20 | 5.80 [ 0.00 | 5.80 | 47
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2170 |RITA DE CASSIA SA DE FREITAS PEREIRA 09/01/1975 | 0.10 ({0.20 ({0.10 | 5.20 [ 5.60 [ 0.20 | 5.80 | 48
1217 [ JUVELINA EBEL 16/09/1957 | 0.10 | 0.10| 0.20 | 5.20| 5.60| 0.20 | 5.80 | 49
564 |ANGELA MARIA TAVARES ALVES 07/02/1960 | 0.40 | 0.20{0.20 (4.80|5.60 [ 0.20|5.80| 50
650 |ALESSANDRA COELHO 04/06/1972 | 0.30 [ 0.10 [ 0.00 | 5.20 [ 5.60 [ 0.00 | 5.60 | 51
1572 | CLAUDETE DE FATIMA RECH 13/07/1966 | 0.30 | 0.20| 0.10 (4.80|5.40|0.20 [ 5.60| 52
2185 [ROSILEIA DE AGUIAR 01/01/1969 | 0.60 | 0.40 [ 0.00 | 4.40 | 5.40 [ 0.20 | 5.60 | 53
189 |ROSELI MAFRA 02/11/1960 | 0.40 [ 0.30 [ 0.00 | 4.80 | 5.50 [ 0.00|5.50 | 54
1414 | KATIA APARECIDA GONCALVES CAMPOS 29/06/1974 | 0.40 ( 0.00 [ 0.00 | 4.80 | 5.20 [ 0.20 | 5.40| 55
1819 [ DAIANE DE AGUIAR MARMENTINI AVILA DE SOUZA 03/10/1979 | 0.40 | 0.10 | 0.00 | 4.80 | 5.30 [ 0.00 | 5.30| 56
3189 | DENISE SERAFIM 29/09/1967 | 0.40|0.30|0.20 [ 4.40|5.30(0.00 (5.30| 57
653 | TANIA REGINA HERMANN DOS SANTOS 16/03/1964 | 0.30/0.30|0.10 | 4.40|5.10|0.20|5.30| 58
2003 | KATIA MARIA FABIANI BIZOL 14/10/1971 | 0.40 | 0.20 [ 0.20 | 4.40 | 5.20 | 0.00 | 5.20 [ 59
2733 [ITAMARA FERNANDES 07/11/1976 | 0.20 (0.00 | 0.10 | 4.80 | 5.10 | 0.00 | 5.10| 60
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